
 
 Video/Movie Footage Contact List 

Headquarters (HQ) 
 Sheva Moore 
 202-358-0014 

sheva.moore-1@nasa.gov   
 
Ames Research Center (ARC) 

Ed Schilling (video – 2009) 
650-604-1307 
edward.m.schilling@nasa.gov  
 
David Maurantonio (2009- current) 
david.a.maurantonio@nasa.gov 
650-604-0728 
 
Jessica Culler (outside requests) 
jessica.S.Culler@nasa.gov  
650-604-4110 
 

Armstrong Flight Research Center 
(AFRC) 
 Lori Losey 
 661-276-2067 
 lori.a.losey@nasa.govv   
 
Glenn Research Center (GRC) 

Bob Azzardi 
216-433-5602 
robert.f.azzardi@grc.nasa.gov    
 

Goddard Space Flight Center (GSFC) 
Wade Sisler  
301-286-6256 
wade.e.sisler@nasa.gov   
 
Wallops Flight Facility 
Patrick Black 
757-824-1584 
patrick.a.black@nasa.gov         

  
Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) 

Elena Mejia 
818-393-5467 
elena.mejia@jpl.nasa.gov  

 
 
 
 

Johnson Space Center (JSC) 
 For internal NASA requests only: 

Leslie Goss 
281.483.3417 
leslie.k.goss@nasa.gov  

 
For external requests: 
Kelly Humphries 
Newsroom Chief 
281.244.5050 
kelly.o.humphries@nasa.gov 
 
White Sands Test Facil. (WSTF) 

               Jason Noble- PIO 
               575-524-5069 
               jason.e.noble@nasa.gov   
 
Kennedy Space Center (KSC) 
 Amber Watson 

 321-867-7826 
amber.j.watson@nasa.gov    

 
Langley Research Center (LaRC) 
 Gary Banziger 

757-864-1590 
gary.banziger-1@nasa.gov    

  
Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC) 

Robert Moder 
256-544-6156 
robert.moder@nasa.gov 
 

Stennis Space Center (SSC) 
Apolonia Acker  
228-688-2515 
apolonia.y.acker@nasa.gov   

 
NASM 
 Mark Taylor 

NASM Film Archivist 
202-633-2337 
taylormr@si.edu  

 
 
 
 


